
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= BOB
AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201904220001
31460

04/22/2019
12:58:01

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201908020002
79210

08/02/2019
04:04:35

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79260

08/02/2019
04:04:40

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79250

08/02/2019
04:04:39

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79230

08/02/2019
04:04:37

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79240

08/02/2019
04:04:38

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79220

08/02/2019
04:04:36

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79310

08/02/2019
04:04:45

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

US SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79270

08/02/2019
04:04:41

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201908020002
79290

08/02/2019
04:04:43

BOB AND
GRETA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

34 13 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM


