Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904220001 31460	04/22/2019 12:58:01	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201908020002 79210	08/02/2019 04:04:35	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79260	08/02/2019 04:04:40	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79250	08/02/2019 04:04:39	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79230	08/02/2019 04:04:37	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79240	08/02/2019 04:04:38	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79220	08/02/2019 04:04:36	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79310	08/02/2019 04:04:45	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79270	08/02/2019 04:04:41	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201908020002 79290	08/02/2019 04:04:43	BOB AND GRETA PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC			34	13		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM